
M Pbg1924 M Lahten M Vkfehn M Heede M Pbg1800 M Lehe gesamt Ø

E 06.09.19 E 25.10.19 E 22.11.19 E 13.12.19 E 07.02.20 E 06.03.20 Ringe Ringe

1 Liesen Klaus Dieter Asd-Weg M 312,3 M 314,5 M 314,4 M 314,5 M 312,1 1567,8 10,452

2 Olthaus Harald Lehe M 315,9 M 312,1 M 312,9 M 314,9 M 310,2 1566,0 1,8 10,440

3 Kröger Alois Rhede M 310,4 M 311,8 M 307,3 M 314,4 M 315,1 1559,0 7,0 10,393

4 Evering Dieter Lathen M 311,0 M 308,8 M 312,9 M 312,0 M 312,1 1556,8 2,2 10,379

5 Blome Hans Rhede M 306,4 M 310,9 M 308,2 M 312,6 M 311,9 1550,0 6,8 10,333

6 Rudnik Ewald Lehe M 308,3 M 311,8 M 309,5 M 305,0 M 311,3 1545,9 4,1 10,306

7 Nintemann Wilhelm Rhede M 305,4 M 310,3 M 307,3 M 308,2 M 309,2 1540,4 5,5 10,269

8 Hackling Heinz-Hermann Asd-Weg M 307,7 M 305,6 M 305,4 M 308,1 M 310,4 1537,2 3,2 10,248

9 Meyering Manfred Lehe M 304,0 M 303,8 M 307,0 M 306,3 M 310,9 1532,0 5,2 10,213

10 Eden Bernd Brual M 303,4 M 306,0 M 307,5 M 299,6 M 307,2 1523,7 8,3 10,158

11 Wegmann Rainer Lehe E 296,5 E 306,2 E 305,7 E 305,4 E 303,3 1517,1 6,6 10,114

12 Kuper Bernd Asd-Weg M 301,7 M 301,4 M 299,2 M 309,0 M 305,8 1517,1 0,0 10,114

13 Tranel Norbert Lathen M 294,1 M 307,6 M 305,5 M 306,4 M 301,2 1514,8 2,3 10,099

14 Cordes Bernd Brual M 290,4 M 306,5 M 305,1 M 306,1 M 303,9 1512,0 2,8 10,080

15 Bröring Heiner Brual M 300,8 M 294,2 M 295,4 M 307,1 M 299,6 1497,1 14,9 9,981

16 Feldhaus Hans Asd-Weg E 281,9 E 296,7 E 284,1 E 281,0 E 290,7 1434,4 62,7 9,563

17 Schwarte Heinz-Bernd Lathen M 305,1 M 307,0 M 303,1 M 305,6 1220,8 213,6 10,173

18 Mauer Heinz Heede M 309,9 M 307,6 0,0 M 311,1 928,6 292,2 7,738

19 Terhorst Jan Heede M 302,7 M 304,3 0,0 M 307,1 914,1 14,5 7,618

20 Kleemann Wilfried Heede M 297,7 M 306,9 0,0 M 307,8 912,4 1,7 7,603

21 Häring Karl Brual E 290,7 E 296,4 E 293,1 880,2 32,2 9,780

22 Schmidt Karl-Heinz Rhede E E 302,6 E 290,6 593,2 287,0 9,887

23 Uchtmann Thomas Lathen M 296,0 296,0 297,2 9,867

24 Poelker Ralf Lehe E 292,5 292,5 587,7 9,750

Pbg1924 Lahten Vkfehn Heede Pbg1800 Lehe Gesamt Ø

Ringe Ringe

1 Rhede 922,2 933,0 922,8 935,2 936,2 4649,4 10,332

2 Lehe 928,2 927,7 929,4 926,2 932,4 4643,9 -5,5 10,3198

3 Asd-Weg 921,7 921,5 919,0 931,6 928,3 4622,1 -21,8 10,2713

4 Lathen 910,2 923,4 921,5 914,4 918,9 4588,4 -33,7 10,1964

5 Brual 894,5 906,7 908,0 912,8 910,7 4532,7 -55,7 10,0727

6 Heede 910,3 918,8 914,5 2743,6 -1789,1 10,1615
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